Mind Odyssey
Helvetets Port
Saint
Legend Revisited
Castle
Helloween
Plasmatics
Caiman (Macbeth)
Huntress
Krokus
Manowar
Metal Church
Goddess Of Desire
Nocturnal Breed
Occult
Grip Inc.
Rezet
Moose Cult
Volus
Wolfheart
Wintersun
God Dethroned
Dissection
Asphyx
Abigor
The Black Dahlia Murder
Stillbirth
Nails
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Berlin
SWE
USA
USA+DEN+SWE
USA
Hamburg
USA
Erfurt
USA
Sul
USA
USA
NED
NOR
NED
USA
Schleswig
UK
USA
FIN
FIN
NED
SWE
NED
AUT
USA
Hagen
USA

Storm Warning
Wasteland Warriors
Repent
The Lord's Vengeance
Deja Voodoo
Savage
Butcher Baby
Hellfire (Demo)
Receiver
Come On
The Power
Damned If You Do
Bonded By Metal
Too Damned To Conquer
One Way Out
Ostracized
Unholy Grail
Earth(l)ing
Merciful The Dying Light
Evenfall
Storm (Edit)

The Hanged Man
Starless Aeon
Crush The Cenotaph
Severance
Everything Went Black
Legalize It
Made Up In Your Mind

2009
2024
2024
2024
2024
1988
1980
1987
2013
1980
1996
2018
2002
2007
1996
1995
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2006
1990
1995
2007
2019
2024
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